
Open All Age:  Saturday May 18, 2019 
 

  1
st
 Series  2

nd
 Series  3

rd
 Series Placements 

  Akkouris Sekey  Sekey Akkouris    

          
Max Clay Earl 1   1     

Dancer Dan Lussen  2   2    

Rascal Bill McCaffrey 3   3     

Fiona Gary Wilson  4   4    

Annie Clay Earl 5   5     

Sam Shane Cresswell  6   6    

Daisy Daniel Wright 7   7     

Tweed Dan Lussen  8   8    

Tolo Mike Ludwig 9   9     

PA Cindy Goode Wilson  10   10    

Knibbs Clay Earl 11   11     

Kyp Gary Wilson  12   12    

Whitey Clay Earl 13   13     

Rosie Shane Cresswell  14   14    

Badger John Dunn 15   15     

Morgan Alex Smith  16   16    
Cinnamon Bill McCaffrey 17   17     

Poppy Dan Lussen  18   18    

Tia Clay Earl 19   19     

BB Cindy Goode Wilson  20   20    

Rook Clay Earl 21   21     

Rooster Gary Wilson  22   22    

Alfie Paul Noyce 23   23     

Mac John Whitaker  24   24    

Pip Mike Elsasser 25   25     

Joe Dan Lussen  26   26    

Axel Clay Earl 27   27     

 
  



Puppy:  Saturday May 18, 2019 

 
  Lagala/Reinhart Placements 

    

Dally Cindy Goode Wilson 1  

    

 

  



Amateur All Age:  Sunday May 19, 2019 

 
  1

st
 Series  2

nd
 Series  3

rd
 Series Placements 

  Akkouris Sekey  Sekey Akkouris    

          

Trace Mike Pollack 1   1     

Alfie Paul Noyce  2   2    

Badger John Dunn 3   3     

Sammi Bill McCaffrey  4   4    

Emmie Mike Pollack 5   5     

Mac John Whitaker  6   6    

Pablo Laurence Higley 7   7     

Cooper Mike Elsasser  8   8    

Rockie Cathy Lewis 9   9     

Cree Ian Magee  10   10    

Josie Mark Brookshire 11   11     

Daisy Daniel Wright  12   12    

Razz Kevin Reinhart 13   13     

Winston Paul Noyce  14   14    

Mahttie Mike Pollack 15   15     

Pip Mike Elsasser  16   16    

Quinn Alex Smith 17   17     

Nitro Bill McCaffrey  18   18    

Gunner Brian Elwood 19   19     

Cooper Ron Larwood  20   20    

Julep Mike Pollack 21   21     

Sonny Gunther Manz  22   22    

 

  



Limit:  Sunday May 19, 2019 

 
  Lagala/Reinhart Placements 

    
Ryder Cathy Lewis 1  

BB Cindy Goode Wilson 2  

Fire Cathy Lewis 3  

Dally Cindy Goode Wilson 4  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Open All Age:  Monday May 20, 2019 

 
  1

st
 Series  2

nd
 Series  3

rd
 Series Placements 

  Akkouris Barrett  Barrett Akkouris    

          
Mac John Whitaker 1   1     

Rosie Shane Cresswell  2   2    

Rooster Gary Wilson 3   3     

Poppy Dan Lussen  4   4    
Cinnamon Bill McCaffrey 5   5     

Sonny Gunther Manz  6   6    

BB Cindy Goode Wilson 7   7     

Maddie Susan Lanctot  8   8    

Rascal Bill McCaffrey 9   9     

Joe Dan Lussen  10   10    

Tolo Mike Ludwig 11   11     

Nitro Shane Cresswell  12   12    

Daisy Daniel Wright 13   13     

Rockie Cathy Lewis  14   14    

PA Cindy Goode Wilson 15   15     

Tweed Dan Lussen  16   16    

Fiona Gary Wilson 17   17     

Badger John Dunn  18   18    

Josie Mark Brookshire 19   19     

Sam Shane Cresswell  20   20    

Kyp Gary Wilson 21   21     

Dancer Ted Lagala  22   22    

 


